

CMPMO No. 350 of 2020

31.08.2020 Present: Mr. Kishore Pundeer, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Through Video Conferencing

As prayed for, list on 2nd September, 2020.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 31, 2020
(bhupender)