

CMPMO No. 350 of 2020

20.06.2025 Present: None.

Fresh steps for service of
respondents No. 3 are awaited. Let the same be
awaited for one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.06.2025

(Shalini)